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Cambridge (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED

Downsizing Online Auction - Duke Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

French Country Dining Room Table
Pottery Barn Franklin Rug

Xbox Games And Playback Kit
Restoration Hardware Bar Stool

Set Of 6 Antique French Style Chairs
Pottery Barn Light Fixture

Patio Set

Large Antique Window

Vintage Wood Desk

Vintage Wrought Iron Queen Size Bed
Antique Double Bed

Antique Vanity

Collection Of Ink Pads

Collection Of Paint

Kitchen Aid Double Wall Oven
Palma Brava Chair And Ottoman
Slice Die Cut Machine Lot
Assorted Paper And Rubber Stamps
Xyron Creatopia

Bag Of Wool

Brand New Purse/ Tote Bags
Vintage Camera Decoration
Assorted Punches

Upholstery Grade Fabric
Upholstery Grade Chenille Fabric
Red Upholstery Fabric

Steamer Trunk

Bar Fridge

Wooden Salad Bow! Set

Lulu Guiness Designer Hand Bag
Serving Dishes

Disney Collections Limited Edition

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 28 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

Title

Antique Wicker Chaise Lounge
Set Of 2 Bar Stools From Elte
Variety Of White Cabinets
Ceiling Light Fixture

Vintage Christmas Ornaments
Closetmaid Components
Pottery Barn 8* 10 Rug
Decorative Stone Corbels

Lot Of Vintage Lamps
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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